Run - 061-01-0913AA DEL MAR ELEMENTARY

Description:  Del Mar Elementary AM

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

#1 - 7.08 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE
#2 - 7:24 AM - Lafayette Park / 1444 E Brown Ave
#3 - 7:30 AM - Del Mar Elementary / 4122 N. Del Mar Ave.

Run - 067-01-0913AB DEL MAR ELEMENTARY

Description:  Del Mar Elementary AM

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025
Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri

#1 - 6:55 AM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

#2 - 7:15 AM - Andrews @ Wishon (S) / E ANDREWS AVE & N WISHON AVE

#3-7:20 AM - Glenn @ Andrews (W) / E ANDREWS AVE & N GLENN AVE
#4 - 7:30 AM - Del Mar Elementary / 4122 N. Del Mar Ave.

Run - 055-06-0913PA DEL MAR ELEMENTARY

Description:  Del Mar Elementary PM

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

#1 - 1:26 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE
#2 - 1:40 PM - Del Mar Elementary / 4122 N. Del Mar Ave.
#3 - 1:45 PM - Andrews @ Wishon (E) / E ANDREWS AVE & N WISHON AVE

#4 - 1:47 PM - Glenn @ Andrews (NNW) / E ANDREWS AVE & N GLENN AVE
#5 - 1.50 PM - Lafayette Park / 1444 E Brown Ave

Run - 039-07-0913PC DEL MAR ELEMENTARY

Description:  Del Mar Elementary PM

8/19/2024 - 6/12/2025
Mon,Tue,Wed,Thu,Fri

#1 - 2:26 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE
#2 - 2:40 PM - Del Mar Elementary / 4122 N. Del Mar Ave.
#3 - 2:46 PM - Lafayette Park / 1444 E Brown Ave

8/1/2024 6:51:25 AM 061-01-0913AA

lof2



Run - 044-07-0913PB DEL MAR ELEMENTARY 8/1912024 - 6/1212025

o Mon,Tue,Wed, Thu,Fri
Description:  Del Mar Elementary PM

#1 - 2:40 PM - Del Mar Elementary / 4122 N. Del Mar Ave.
#2 - 2:45 PM - Glenn @ Andrews (SW) / E ANDREWS AVE & N GLENN AVE
#3 - 2:48 PM - Andrews @ Wishon (E) / E ANDREWS AVE & N WISHON AVE

Run - 001-11-0921PD HEATON ELEMENTARY (ACTIVITY) 8/14/2024 - 6/12/2025

Description:  Heaton Elementary 5:00 PM (Activity) Mon, Tue,Wed, Thu, Fri

#1 - 5:00 PM - Heaton Elementary / 1533 N. San Pablo Ave.
#2 -5:10 PM - Vassar @ Glenn / 1432 E Vassar Ave

#3 - 5:15 PM - Patino High Stop / 2000 E Cambridge Ave
#4 - 5:18 PM - Parc Grove Commons /2220 N Angus St

#5 - 5:35 PM - Bus Yard- East / 4498 N BRAWLEY AVE

8/1/2024 6:51:25 AM 061-01-0913AA 2 of 2



